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Adams, Ben

BABB, TY

Bartlett, Brandon

Bernier, Anjelica

Blakley, Stacy

Bonds, Ronald

Braun, PE, Brian

Brazell, PE, Chris

Brown, David

Cabrera, Dee

Cambria, Sam

Campbell, Lemuel

Carson, Dewayne

Chase, Will

Chastain, William

Name

ben.adams@bargedesign.c
om

tbabb@hytorc.com

bbartlett@windamir.com

anjelica.bernier@raymondll
c.com

stacy.blakley@tylin.com

ronaldbonds74@gmail.com

brian_braun@emc-
eng.com

chris_brazell@emc-
eng.com

hidavehi@hotmail.com

sales@adasupply.com

s_cambria@bellsouth.net

lc@lakotasolutionsllc.com

dewayne@contracts1.com

chase@whittyitsolutions.co
m

lchastain@windamir.com

Email

(706)321-4590

(201)953-9920

(770)436-3500

770-483-9592

(404)626-1650

(478)737-8846

(478)333-4110

(706)565-5985

(214)454-6098

(478)329-8896

(404)783-0234

(478)273-2000

(229)559-3100

(678)612-5591

(770)436-3500

Primary Phone

(770)436-9020

(478)329-8897

(770)436-9020

Fax

Barge Design Solutions,
Inc.

Hytorc

Windamir Development,
Inc.

SAME Robins Post

T.Y. Lin International

Bradbury Logistics &
Services, LLC dba
Enviro Builders

EMC Engineering
Services, Inc.

EMC Engineering
Services, Inc.

A.D.A.. Supplies Inc.

HYTORC of Georgia

Lakota Solutions LLC

Contract and Purchasing
Soulutions, Inc.

Whitty IT Solutions LLC

Windamir

Company
Cell

1201 Front Avenue, Suite F, Columbus, GA, 31901,
USA

926 E 49TH ST, INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46205, USA

2005 Meredith Park Drive, McDonough, GA, 30253,
USA

1229 Royal Drive, Suite C, Conyers, GA, 30094, USA

5006 Upper Elm St, Atlanta, GA, 30349, USA

4095 Atwood Drive, Macon, GA, 31204, USA

349 Margie Drive, Ste. 220, Warner Robins, GA,
331088, USA

3575 Macon Rd., Ste. 15, Columbus, GA, 31907, USA

127 HAVELOCK CIR, WARNER ROBINS, GA, 31088,
USA

205 Old Perry Rd, Boniare, GA, 31005, USA

3050 Corsair Curve, Cumming, GA, 30040, USA

213 Watson Blvd., Warner Robins, GA, 31093, USA

PO Box 888, Lake Park, GA, 31636, USA

260 Peachtree Street NW, Suite 2200, Atlanta, GA,
30303, USA

2005 Meredith Park Dr., McDonough, GA, 30253, USA

Address

Private Industry (Small
and Large Businesses) -
Lunch  Provided

Private Industry (Small
and Large Businesses) -
Lunch  Provided
Private Industry (Small
and Large Businesses) -
Lunch  Provided

Government/Speakers
with Lunch Option (Only
for Gov't Employees)

Private Industry (Small
and Large Businesses) -
Lunch  Provided
Private Industry (Small
and Large Businesses) -
Lunch  Provided

Private Industry (Small
and Large Businesses) -
Lunch  Provided

Private Industry (Small
and Large Businesses) -
Lunch  Provided

Private Industry (Small
and Large Businesses) -
Lunch  Provided
Private Industry (Small
and Large Businesses) -
Lunch  Provided
Private Industry (Small
and Large Businesses) -
Lunch  Provided
Private Industry (Small
and Large Businesses) -
Lunch  Provided
Private Industry (Small
and Large Businesses) -
Lunch  Provided

Private Industry (Small
and Large Businesses) -
Lunch  Provided

Private Industry (Small
and Large Businesses) -
Lunch  Provided

Type
Name

Attendee

Attendee

Attendee

Attendee

Attendee

Attendee

Attendee

Attendee

Attendee

Attendee

Attendee

Attendee

Attendee

Attendee

Attendee

Role
Type

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

#
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Chiu, Jeffrey

Clay, Cyrus

Clesi, Robert

Collins, Uneeda

D'Amore, David

Edwards, Brenton

Ferguson, Randy

Flythe, Dale

Gaiss, Brian

Gardner, Trey

Gillikin, Brine

Green, Sherman

Hardie, Clint

Harper, Howard

Harris, Otis

Name

kyca@kyca.us

cclay@telegroupllc.com

r.clesi@telegroupllc.com

uneeda.collins@sba.gov

david.damore@amecfw.co
m

bedwards@windamir.com

randy.ferguson@bargedesi
gn.com

dale.flythe@aceelectric.net

bgaiss@hcr-
construction.com

treygardner@comcast.net

brine.gillikin@aceelectric.n
et

sherman.green@woodplc.c
om

tiffany.hicks@clarknexsen.
com

bradburylogistics@att.net

otisharris@dmaero.com

Email

(229)244-4002

(404)720-9928

(404)720-9928

(404)331-0120

(478)923-5999

(770)436-3500

(615)252-4265

(478)471-5100

(478)335-7137

(850)545-8619

(478)471-5100

(478)923-5999

(478)743-8415

(281)785-5532

(478)365-3782

Primary Phone

(478)475-1818

Fax

Kun-young Chiu &
Associates, Inc.

TeleGroup, LLC

TeleGroup, LLC

U.S. Small Business
Administration

wood plc

Windamir Development

Barge Design Solutions,
Inc.

GM Hill Engineering

Wood.

Clark Nexsen

Bradbury Logistics &
Services, LLC dba
Enviro Builders

Company
Cell

109 E. Adair St., Valdosta, GA, 31601, USA

1072 West Peachtree St. NW, 78784, Atlanta, GA,
30357, USA

1072 West Peachtree St. NW, 78784, Atlanta, GA,
30357, USA

233 Peachtree Street, N.E., P'tree Ctr - Harris Tower
St300, Atlanta, GA, 30303, USA

613A Russell Parkway, Warner Robins, GA, 31088,
USA

2005 Meredith Park Dr, Augusta, GA, 30909, USA

1201 Front Avenue, Suite F, Columbus, GA, 31901,
USA

1097 Parkway Drive, Macon, GA, 31220, USA

102 Arapaho Dr, Kathleen, GA, 31047, USA

8005 Evening Star Ln, Tallahassee, FL, 32312, USA

1097 Parkway Drive, Macon, GA, 31220, USA

613A Russell Pkwy, Warner Robins, GA, 31088, USA

440 Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd., Macon, GA, 31201,
USA

5946 Wesleyan Drive North, Macon, GA, 31210, USA

106 Jesse Hall Ct., Byron, GA, 31008, USA

Address

Private Industry (Small
and Large Businesses) -
Lunch  Provided

Private Industry (Small
and Large Businesses) -
Lunch  Provided
Private Industry (Small
and Large Businesses) -
Lunch  Provided
Government/Speakers
(Only for Gov't
Employees)

Private Industry (Small
and Large Businesses) -
Lunch  Provided

Private Industry (Small
and Large Businesses) -
Lunch  Provided
Private Industry (Small
and Large Businesses) -
Lunch  Provided

Private Industry (Small
and Large Businesses) -
Lunch  Provided
Private Industry (Small
and Large Businesses) -
Lunch  Provided

Private Industry (Small
and Large Businesses) -
Lunch  Provided
Private Industry (Small
and Large Businesses) -
Lunch  Provided

Private Industry (Small
and Large Businesses) -
Lunch  Provided

Private Industry (Small
and Large Businesses) -
Lunch  Provided

Private Industry (Small
and Large Businesses) -
Lunch  Provided

Private Industry (Small
and Large Businesses) -
Lunch  Provided

Type
Name

Attendee

Attendee

Attendee

Attendee

Attendee

Attendee

Attendee

Attendee

Attendee

Attendee

Attendee

Attendee

Attendee

Attendee

Attendee

Role
Type

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

#
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Im, Mindy

Janke, Joe

Lankford, Tony

Love, Mike

Lowery, Steve

Mason, Alex

McIntosh, Ian

Mcmillian, Matthew

MCMILLIAN, TERRY

Miller, Randy

Morman, Scotty

NeSmith, Kevin

Olson, Craig

Overstreet, Kimela

Puckett, Carl

Name

admin1@takcousa.com

joe@f3now.com

tlankford@asaptec.com

mike.love@dmaero.com

admin@takcousa.com

alex.m@whittyitsolutions.co
m

ian@ianteach.com

matt@mcwrightconstructio
n.com

terry.mcwrightllc@gmail.co
m

randy.miller.22@us.af.mil

smorman@rsmtulsa.com

knesmith@lakotasolutionsll
c.com

craig.r.olson@hdrinc.com

kimela@indigoblueconstruc
tion.com

cpuckett@wesco.com

Email

(706)882-5645

(478)971-1343

(404)491-2562

(478)956-1025

(706)882-5645

(571)409-2500

(678)223-8074

(478)697-1559

(478)225-9029

(478)926-5871

(918)340-0557

(478)273-2000

(402)399-4907

(404)754-2061

(478)718-7065

Primary Phone

(918)970-6225

Fax

Takco, Inc.

F3 Solutions

A.S.A.P. Technologies,
Inc.

DMAero

Takco, Inc.

Whitty IT Solutions LLC

ianTEACH LLC

McWright LLC

MCWRIGHT
ELECTRICAL, LLC

AFSC/SB-R

Ready Services, LLC

Lakota Solutions LLC

HDR

Indigo Blue Construction,
LLC

Company
Cell

110 Airport Parkway, LaGrange, GA, 30240, USA

150 OSIGIAN BLVD STE 400, Warner Robins, GA,
31088, USA

1835 South Lee Court, Buford, GA, 30518, USA

106 Jesse Hall Ct, Byron, GA, 31008, USA

110 Airport Parkway, LaGrange, GA, 30240, USA

260 Peachtree Street NW, Suite 2200, Atlanta, GA,
30303, USA

1200 Eugenia Terrace, Lawrenceville, GA, 30046, USA

po box 903, bonaire, GA, 31005, USA

PO BOX 903, BONAIRE, GA, 31005, USA

102 Courthouse Lane, Warner Robins, GA, 31088,
USA

9521 Riverside PKWY Suite B 249, Tulsa, OK, 74137,
USA

213 Watson Blvd., Warner Robins, GA, 31093, USA

8404 Indian Hills Drive, Omaha, NE, 68114, USA

1332 Mercer Avenue, Atlanta, GA, 30354, USA

1041 Airport South Drive, Macon, GA, 31216, USA

Address

Private Industry (Small
and Large Businesses) -
Lunch  Provided
Private Industry (Small
and Large Businesses) -
Lunch  Provided
Private Industry (Small
and Large Businesses) -
Lunch  Provided

Private Industry (Small
and Large Businesses) -
Lunch  Provided
Private Industry (Small
and Large Businesses) -
Lunch  Provided
Private Industry (Small
and Large Businesses) -
Lunch  Provided

Private Industry (Small
and Large Businesses) -
Lunch  Provided
Private Industry (Small
and Large Businesses) -
Lunch  Provided

Private Industry (Small
and Large Businesses) -
Lunch  Provided

Government/Speakers
with Lunch Option (Only
for Gov't Employees)
Private Industry (Small
and Large Businesses) -
Lunch  Provided
Private Industry (Small
and Large Businesses) -
Lunch  Provided

Private Industry (Small
and Large Businesses) -
Lunch  Provided
Private Industry (Small
and Large Businesses) -
Lunch  Provided

Private Industry (Small
and Large Businesses) -
Lunch  Provided

Type
Name

Attendee

Attendee

Attendee

Attendee

Attendee

Attendee

Attendee

Attendee

Attendee

Attendee

Attendee

Attendee

Attendee

Attendee

Attendee

Role
Type

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

#
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Pupparo, Peter

Ragsdale, John

Randazzo, Tracy

Rentz, Whitney

Sells, Jen

Sigwalt, Bonnie

Silvio, Sara

Smith, Sam

Smith, Terry

Swearingen, Parrish

talbert, glenn

Walker, Rett

Warner, Art

Whitfield, Charlie

Name

pupparo1@yahoo.com

adam_ragsdale@emc-
eng.com

tracy.randazzo@hdrinc.co
m

wrrentz@gmail.com

jen@buildingfour.com

bonnie@hesco-usa.com

ssilvio@constructiveingenui
ty.com

scotts@pondco.com

tsmith@geconsultants.com

parrish@f3now.com

atalbert@eescodist.com

rett@customfloorsofga.com

industry.events@raymondll
c.com

charlie@whittyitsolutions.co
m

Email

(470)606-9234

(912)655-2324

(704)231-5312

(803)942-2115

(404)551-4450

(202)549-9115

(678)230-5601

(678)459-2587

(478)757-1606

(478)971-1343

(478)319-4046

(478)988-8500

(470)595-4595

(404)384-7849

Primary Phone

(478)988-8550

Fax

Advantage  Construction
Support

HDR

HYTORC of Georgia

Building Four Fabrication

Hesco

Constructive Ingenuity

Pond

Geotechnical &
Environmental
Consultants, Inc (GEC)

F3 Solutions, LLC

Wesco Distribution
(Englewood Electric
Supply Co.)

Custom Floors of Ga

Raymond Engineering

Whitty IT Solutions LLC

Company
Cell

820 Thomas Road, Dallas, GA, 30132, USA

10 Chatham Center South Drive, Ste. 100, Savannah,
GA, 31405, USA

440 S Church St, Ste 1000, Charlotte, NC, 28204, USA

473 Brookwood Dr, Varnville, SC, 29944, USA

3555 Broad Street, Chamblee, GA, 30341, USA

1199 N. Fairfax Street, Suite 410, Alexandria, VA,
22314, USA

646B Kentucky St., Scottdale, GA, 30079, USA

3500 Parkway Lane, Suite 500, Peachtree Corners,
GA, 30092, USA

514 Hillcrest Blvd, Macon, GA, 31204, USA

150 Osigian Blvd, Ste 400, Warner Robins, GA, 31088,
USA

1041Airport South Drive, Macon, GA, 31216, USA

410 Cohen Walker Dr, Warner Robins, GA, 31088,
USA

1224 Royal Drive, Conyers, GA, 30094, USA

260 Peachtree Street NW, Suite 2200, Atlanta, GA,
30303, USA

Address

Private Industry (Small
and Large Businesses) -
Lunch  Provided

Private Industry (Small
and Large Businesses) -
Lunch  Provided

Private Industry (Small
and Large Businesses) -
Lunch  Provided

Private Industry (Small
and Large Businesses) -
Lunch  Provided
Private Industry (Small
and Large Businesses) -
Lunch  Provided
Private Industry (Small
and Large Businesses) -
Lunch  Provided
Private Industry (Small
and Large Businesses) -
Lunch  Provided

Private Industry (Small
and Large Businesses) -
Lunch  Provided
Private Industry (Small
and Large Businesses) -
Lunch  Provided

Private Industry (Small
and Large Businesses) -
Lunch  Provided
Private Industry (Small
and Large Businesses) -
Lunch  Provided

Private Industry (Small
and Large Businesses) -
Lunch  Provided
Private Industry (Small
and Large Businesses) -
Lunch  Provided

Private Industry (Small
and Large Businesses) -
Lunch  Provided

Type
Name

Attendee

Attendee

Attendee

Attendee

Attendee

Attendee

Attendee

Attendee

Attendee

Attendee

Attendee

Attendee

Attendee

Attendee

Role
Type

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

#
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63

Williams, Thomas

Williams, Wade

Young, Louis

Zoellner, Aileen

Name

twilliams@leisnoi.com

wwilliams@clarknexsen.co
m

lyoung@columbia-
engineering.com

aileen.zoellner@innovate.g
atech.edu

Email

(478)973-6296

(478)743-8415

(770)335-4142

(478)953-1460

Primary Phone
Fax

Leisnoi Professional
Services

Clark Nexsen

Columbia Engineering

GaTech Procurement
Assistance Center
(GTPAC)

Company
Cell

1000 Corporate Point, Suite 204, Warner Robins, GA,
31088, USA

440 Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd., Macon, GA, 31201,
USA

2862 Buford Highway, Duluth, GA, 30096, USA

151 Osigian Blvd, Suite 157, Warner Robins, GA,
31093, USA

Address

Private Industry (Small
and Large Businesses) -
Lunch  Provided

Private Industry (Small
and Large Businesses) -
Lunch  Provided

Private Industry (Small
and Large Businesses) -
Lunch  Provided

Government/Speakers
with Lunch Option (Only
for Gov't Employees)

Type
Name

Attendee

Attendee

Attendee

Attendee

Role
Type

Total Count 

60

61

62

63

#



 

# Name Email 
Primary Phone 

Fax 
Company 

Address Cell Type 
Name 

Role 
Type 

64 Greg Shoham Greg.shoham@adasupply.com 
478-329-8896 

478-329-
8897 
A.D.A 
Supplies, Inc. 

205 Old Perry 
Road 
Bonaire, GA 
31005 

239-219-
8530 

Private Industry Attendee 

65 Stephen 
White 

swhite@metrostarsytems.com 
478-222-4024 

MetroStar 
Systems 

1856 Old 
Reston Ave., 
Ste 100 
Reston, VA 
20190 

478-294-
9343 

Private Industry Attendee 

66 Alan Cristal acristal@pegasussupport.com 
678-494-0332 ext. 230 

Pegasus 
Support 
Services, LLC 

100 
Stoneforest 
Dr., Ste 100 
Woodstock, 
GA 30189 

404-820-
9881 

Private Industry Attendee 

67 Tracey Brown tracey@officedesignsoultionsllc.com 
404-597-7683 

Office 
Design 
Solutions 

  Private Industry Attendee 

68 Robert Brown Rlbrown9999@aol.com 
678-764-6919 

Office 
Design 
Solutions 

  Private Industry Attendee 

69 Elias 
Rodriquez 

angel@rodelectric.com 
678-296-8311 

Rod 
Electrical 
Services 

  Private 
Industry 

Attendee 

70 Sarah 
Rodriquez 

angel@rodelectric.com 
678-296-8311 

Rod 
Electrical 
Services 

  Private Industry Attendee 

71 Kelvin 
Stembridge 

kelvin@myproroofing.com 
770-777-1733 

ProRoofing 2558 Canton 
Rd 
Marietta, GA 
30066 

770-862-
7516 

Private Industry Attendee 

mailto:Greg.shoham@adasupply.com
mailto:swhite@metrostarsytems.com
mailto:acristal@pegasussupport.com
mailto:tracey@officedesignsoultionsllc.com
mailto:Rlbrown9999@aol.com
mailto:angel@rodelectric.com
mailto:angel@rodelectric.com
mailto:kelvin@myproroofing.com


 

72 Richard 
Thomas 

Richard.n.thomas@usace.army.mil 
478-926-2149 

USACE 
Savannah 
District 

625 Seventh 
Street, Bldg. 
702 
Robins AFB, 
GA 31098 

478-733-
8047 

Government/Speaker Attendee 

73 Robert Staib 
“Bob” 

Robert.staib.1@us.af.mil 
DSN 497-1102 
Comm 478-327-1102 

HQ 
AFRC/A4C 

255 Richard 
Ray Blvd.  
Robins AFB, 
GA 31098 

 Government/Speaker Attendee 

74 Eric Anania Eric.anania@Tepa.com 
478-273-2252 

Tepa 104 Park Drive 
Warner 
Robins, GA 
31088 

478-338-
0949 

Private Industry Attendee 

 

mailto:Richard.n.thomas@usace.army.mil
mailto:Robert.staib.1@us.af.mil
mailto:Eric.anania@Tepa.com

